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&3 LUNCH
il SOUP & HOME-MADE BREAD £5.00
' Freshly made soup of the day served with
BREAKFAST ROLL WITH 1 FILLING £3.75 our own bread and butter.
Choose from: Ayrshire back bacon, locally s
HOMEMADE PATE & OATCAKES £6.50

produced pork sausage, Stornoway black
pudding or vegetarian sausage. See blackboard for pate of the week.

Add an extra filling for + £1.00

FISH GOUJON SANDWICH £8.00
EGGS ON TOAST £6.25 with tartar sauce
Creamy scrambled free-range hens eggs
served on foasted sourdough. SCOTTISH BEEF BURGER £13.50

Served with fries & homemade coleslaw.

VEGGIE BURGER £12.50
Served with fries & homemade coleslaw.

TOASTIES & SANDWICHES

TRADITIONAL SANDWICHES £7.95

On white or brown bread with your choice of

filing. Served with salad garnish & crisps.
BAKING & SWEET TREATS

Choose from:

Baked ham & Forbes Croft wholegrain mustard

Mull cheddar & Arran chutney

Ayrshire Bacon, lettuce & tomato

We have a regularly changing range of cakes and bakes
both home-made and from Sorcha Bakery. Please see

our display board for details and prices.
Tuna mayonnaise

PANINIS £8.00

Your choice of filling, served with salad gamnish & crisps.

Choose from:

Brie, Cranberry & Ayrshire Bacon KIDS MENU ALL £5.00

Mull cheddar, tomato & pesto

Tuna met SMALL SOUP & HOME-BAKED BREAD
Haggis melt

1/2 SANDWICH OR TOASTIE

TOASTIES £8.00 Served with crisps & garnish

Made with your choice of filling and toasted to golden
perfection. Served with salad garnish & crisps.

HOT DOG & FRIES
CHICKEN NUGGET & FRIES

Choose from:

Baked ham & Mull cheddar
Mull Cheddar & Arran chutney
Vegan sheeze & Arran chutney
Brie & fomato
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S B HOT DRINKS |

Thompsons of Glasgow Coffee.

ESPRESSO £3.20

AMERICANO £3.20
FLAT WHITE £3.50
CAPPUCCINO £3.70
LATTE £3.70
DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE £4.95

With whipped cream & marshmallows

POT OF SCOTTISH BLEND TEA 0345

HERBAL TEA £2.95

We have a variety of teas available,
please ask for defails.

SOFT DRINKS p

Can of Coke, Lemonade or Im-Bru £2.00
Fruit Shoot: Orange or Blackcurrant & Apple £1.50
Fentimans Rose Lemonade, Curiosity Cola or £3.00
Ginger Beer.

e

TABLE SERVICE WILL BE PROVIDED

Please’let us know if you have any dietary requirements
or special requests.
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WINES & BEERS .

HOUSE WHITE WINE BY THE GLASS

Small Glass (125ml)
Medium Glass (175ml)
Large Glass (250ml)
HOUSE RED WINE
Small Glass (125ml)
Medium Glass (175ml)
Large Glass (250ml)

WHITE WINE BY THE BOTTLE
Wolf Blass Chardonnay

Trivento Pinot Grigio

Wairu Cove Sauvignon Blanc

RED WINE BY THE BOTTLE
Bodegas Rasillo Rioja

Yellow Tail Shiraz
Secretary Bird Merlot

Tremendous Reserve Malbec
BOTTLED LAGER

Birra Moretti (660ml)

San Miguel (660ml)

BOTTLED CIDER

Bulmers Original (500mI)
Old Mout Berries & Cherries Cider (500ml)

DRAFT BEERS & ALES

See our board for this week’s selection.

£4.95
2595
£6.95

£4.95
£5.95
£6.95

£19.65
£17.80
£19.85

£19.85
£19.90
£17.80
£19.95

£5.45
£5.45

£4.00
£4.00




