# GUNPOWDER ESTD Café & Bar 2023

at MELFORT VILLAGE

#### BRUNCH

**BREAKFAST ROLL WITH 1 FILLING** £3.75 Choose from: Ayrshire back bacon, locally produced pork sausage, Stornoway black pudding or vegetarian sausage. Add an extra filling for + £1.00

EGGS ON TOAST

Creamy scrambled free-range hens eggs served on toasted sourdough.

#### TOASTIES & SANDWICHES

#### TRADITIONAL SANDWICHES

£7.95

£6.25

On white or brown bread with your choice of filling. Served with salad garnish & crisps.

Choose from: Baked ham & Forbes Croft wholegrain mustard Mull cheddar & Arran chutney Ayrshire Bacon, lettuce & tomato Tuna mayonnaise

#### PANINIS

£8.00

£8.00

Your choice of filling, served with salad garnish & crisps.

Choose from: Brie, Cranberry & Ayrshire Bacon Mull cheddar, tomato & pesto Tuna melt Haggis melt

#### TOASTIES

Made with your choice of filling and toasted to golden perfection. Served with salad garnish & crisps.

Choose from: Baked ham & Mull cheddar Mull Cheddar & Arran chutney Vegan sheeze & Arran chutney Brie & tomato

## LUNCH

<b>SOUP &amp; HOME-MADE BREAD</b> Freshly made soup of the day served with our own bread and butter.	£5.00
HOMEMADE PÂTÉ & OATCAKES See blackboard for pate of the week.	£6.50
FISH GOUJON SANDWICH with tartar sauce	£8.00
SCOTTISH BEEF BURGER Served with fries & homemade coleslaw.	£13.50
<b>VEGGIE BURGER</b> Served with fries & homemade coleslaw.	£12.50

### **BAKING & SWEET TREATS**

We have a regularly changing range of cakes and bakes both home-made and from Sorcha Bakery. Please see our display board for details and prices.

#### KIDS MENU ALL £5.00

SMALL SOUP & HOME-BAKED BREAD

1/2 SANDWICH OR TOASTIE Served with crisps & garnish

HOT DOG & FRIES

CHICKEN NUGGET & FRIES

# GUNPOWDE ESTD Café & Bar 2023

at MELFORT VILLAGE

## HOT DRINKS

Thompsons of Glasgow Coffee.

ESPRESSO	£3.2O
AMERICANO	£3.2O
FLAT WHITE	£3.50
CAPPUCCINO	£3.7O
LATTE	£3.70
DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.95
With whipped cream & marshmallows	
POT OF SCOTTISH BLEND TEA	£3.45
HERBAL TEA	£2.95
We have a variety of teas available,	

please ask for details

## SOFT DRINKS

Can of Coke, Lemonade or Irn-Bru	£2.00
Fruit Shoot: Orange or Blackcurrant & Apple	£1.50
Fentimans Rose Lemonade, Curiosity Cola or	£3.00
Ginger Beer.	

## TABLE SERVICE WILL BE PROVIDED

Please let us know if you have any dietary requirements or special requests.

We hope you enjoy your meal!

## WINES & BEERS

HOUSE WHITE WINE BY THE GLASS	
Small Glass (125ml)	£4.95
Medium Glass (175ml)	£5.95
Large Glass (250ml)	£6.95
HOUSE RED WINE	
Small Glass (125ml)	£4.95
Medium Glass (175ml)	£5.95
Large Glass (250ml)	£6.95
WHITE WINE BY THE BOTTLE	
Wolf Blass Chardonnay	£19.65
Trivento Pinot Grigio	£17.8O
Wairu Cove Sauvignon Blanc	£19.85
RED WINE BY THE BOTTLE	
Bodegas Rasillo Rioja	£19.85
Yellow Tail Shiraz	£19.90
Secretary Bird Merlot	£17.80
Tremendous Reserve Malbec	£19.95
BOTTLED LAGER	
Birra Moretti (660ml)	£5.45
San Miguel (660ml)	£5.45
BOTTLED CIDER	
Bulmers Original (500ml)	£4.00
Old Mout Berries & Cherries Cider (500ml)	£4.00
DRAFT BEERS & ALES	
See our board for this week's selection.	